
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.68

TMAC 5/4/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini10 31.68

8012 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini9 31.86

8011 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison9 33.98

8034 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke NQ 38.18

8032 Gilligan Boston Terrier Barbara Brown NQ 48.04



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.2

TMAC 5/4/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West10 27.2

12003 Dinah Parson Russell Terrier Rachel Hutchings7 35.18



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.6

TMAC 5/4/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss10 35.6

16010 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

6 48.64

16019 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 26.68

16055 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 31.78

16016 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 41.53

16030 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 46.75



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.62

TMAC 5/4/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20084 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson10 31.62

20023 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney8 35 

20078 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon8 37.09

20032 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

20012 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ NT

20062 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ NT

20047 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ NT

20037 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ NT

20030 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ NT

20026 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ NT

20081 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ NT

20013 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ NT

20034 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 30.88

20020 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 31.03

20024 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 32.11

20066 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 32.62

20008 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 33.27

20007 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 33.45

20018 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 44.82

20006 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 45.15



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.58

TMAC 5/4/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard10 31.58

24054 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney9 32.5

24030 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere9 33.94

24056 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt9 34.2

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira9 34.34

24051 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt9 34.64

24038 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall8 35.91

24022 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker8 35.99

24006 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner8 36.31

24052 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett8 36.97

24019 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara7 38.41

24046 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle7 40.13

24026 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda7 40.92

24033 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine7 41.72

24009 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

24028 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ NT

24020 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

24045 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ NT

24055 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare NQ 33.43

24014 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 34.36

24016 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 48.87



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.76

TMAC 5/4/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen10 37.76

12033 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

5 53.05

12057 Kyee English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 55.76



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.12

TMAC 5/4/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 10 28.12

16044 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson9 30.78

16065 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 53.48



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

49.24

TMAC 5/4/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett10 49.24

20100 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 45.59



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TMAC 5/4/2014

140

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke NQ 44.65 3.135



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMAC 5/4/2014

140

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 85.8 1.632



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/4/2014

143

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16073 Logan German Pinscher Patricia McDonald NQ 60.49 2.364

16072 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 80.82 1.769



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 5/4/2014

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20091 Shine Border Collie Ashley Porter100 39.05 3.713

20065 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe95 47.15 3.075

20092 Brody All American Sheryl Nearine NQ 53.19 2.726

20093 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 61.64 2.352



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2014

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24059 Bradley Boxer Ashlee Hall NQ 64.33 2.254



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 5/4/2014

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Rumor Border Collie Ashley Porter NQ 33.95 4.271



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMAC 5/4/2014

140

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/4/2014

143

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16074 Risk Shetland Sheepdog Cassandra Lamothe NQ 44.31 3.227



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 5/4/2014

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20069 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu86 73.36 1.977

20067 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 55.57 2.609

20068 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 64.06 2.264



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2014

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24046 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle95 41.82 3.467

24060 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay95 68.93 2.104

24045 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMAC 5/4/2014

157

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8032 Gilligan Boston Terrier Barbara Brown NQ 63.16 2.486

8035 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 63.7 2.465



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/4/2014

157

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12041 Sprite Papillon Lauri Foley NQ NT

12042 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT

12055 Bear Cairn Terrier Cynthia Schlaikjer NQ 89.07 1.763



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 5/4/2014

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16061 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 44.97 3.580

16071 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 42.72 3.769



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/4/2014

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ NT

20088 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ NT

20066 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 45.29 3.643



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 5/4/2014

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24057 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ NT

24058 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 5/4/2014

178

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Fiona Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Coe NQ NT

8001 Sonny Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 77.89 2.285

8002 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 80.77 2.204

8033 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 94.09 1.892



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2014

178

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Dinah Parson Russell Terrier Rachel Hutchings100 55.15 3.228

12004 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 77.99 2.282



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 5/4/2014

184

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 44.2 4.163

16067 Kit Shetland Sheepdog Cassandra Lamothe NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/4/2014

190

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook97 67.21 2.827

20006 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ NT

20008 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 42.88 4.431

20007 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 48.24 3.939

20078 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon NQ 49.35 3.850

20077 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 55.79 3.406

20004 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 66.03 2.877

20076 Luna Labrador Retriever Elizabeth Fernandez NQ 71.71 2.65



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2014

190

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24047 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer100 59.28 3.205

24004 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

24048 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 70.17 2.708

24005 Juliet Standard Poodle Carol Benesch-Ellis NQ 71.8 2.646



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 5/4/2014

178

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 48.86 3.643

8043 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 49.96 3.563

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 50.36 3.535

8023 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 50.49 3.525

8009 Astro Papillon Laura Simonelli100 50.67 3.513

8011 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison100 51.09 3.484

8005 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 51.94 3.427

8042 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 53.69 3.315

8014 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 53.78 3.31

8010 Cher Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 59.71 2.981

8038 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 61.39 2.899

8044 Maggie Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ NT

8022 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ NT

8050 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 47.75 3.728

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 49.44 3.600

8008 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 49.69 3.582

8039 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 62.85 2.832

8018 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 67.39 2.641

8019 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost NQ 72.73 2.447

8016 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 79.09 2.251



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2014

178

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 42.27 4.211

12052 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 46.56 3.823

12030 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West100 47.36 3.758

12020 Gib Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Marcus100 47.98 3.71

12011 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 49.83 3.572

12024 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 50.21 3.545

12029 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 51.27 3.472

12031 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 53.25 3.343

12025 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 53.57 3.323

12016 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 60.09 2.962

12032 Balto Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan100 60.86 2.925

12009 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony100 66.22 2.688

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ NT

12028 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 46.46 3.831

12005 Eve Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus NQ 49.45 3.6

12027 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ 54.45 3.269

12023 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 56 3.179

12013 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 57.61 3.09

12050 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 59.45 2.994

12021 Cruiser Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus NQ 60.43 2.946

12051 Shaker Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger NQ 61.86 2.877

12010 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 62.88 2.831



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2014

178

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Dasja Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan NQ 62.96 2.827

12022 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 66.33 2.684

12026 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 67.11 2.652



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 5/4/2014

184

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 43.45 4.235

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 44.55 4.130

16025 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 47.39 3.883

16014 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 51.63 3.564

16035 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 54.92 3.350

16038 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 55.57 3.311

16006 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 57.19 3.217

16027 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 57.61 3.194

16026 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ NT

16029 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 42.71 4.308

16031 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 43.02 4.277

16068 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 47.14 3.903

16013 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 47.91 3.841

16018 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 48.14 3.822

16069 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 48.28 3.811

16023 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 48.48 3.795

16011 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 49.08 3.749

16019 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 49.11 3.747

16040 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte NQ 49.13 3.745

16017 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 50.08 3.674

16009 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 52.04 3.536

16034 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 52.15 3.528

16020 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 53.33 3.450

16016 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 54.66 3.366



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 5/4/2014

184

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 55.14 3.337

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 55.54 3.313

16039 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 55.6 3.309

16024 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 56.98 3.229

16015 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore NQ 60.34 3.049

16002 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 65.58 2.806

16028 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 66.3 2.775

16010 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 75.51 2.437

16030 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 82.1 2.241



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/4/2014

190

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20082 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle100 41.11 4.622

20080 Fearless Border Collie Annie Pyle100 42.51 4.47

20044 Boulder Australian Shepherd Roma Hunter100 43.76 4.342

20034 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 44.61 4.259

20084 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 45.12 4.211

20028 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 45.27 4.197

20042 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell100 47.9 3.967

20027 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 49.21 3.861

20036 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 50.29 3.778

20043 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 51.59 3.683

20010 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 56.09 3.387

20026 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 59.53 3.192

20022 Cowboy Avery Border Collie Lara Avery100 62.48 3.041

20047 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ NT

20079 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski NQ NT

20081 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ NT

20015 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 43.66 4.352

20009 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 45.73 4.155

20040 Rumor Labrador Retriever Elisa Calabrese NQ 47.52 3.998

20029 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 47.7 3.983

20083 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 50.6 3.755

20031 Brisk! Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 50.77 3.742

20023 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 51.78 3.669

20024 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 53.33 3.563

20018 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 53.78 3.533



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/4/2014

190

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 55.38 3.431

20033 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 55.53 3.422

20038 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 57.03 3.332

20037 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 59.66 3.185

20013 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 63.6 2.987

20012 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 65.38 2.906

20048 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 66.24 2.868

20030 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 66.72 2.848

20046 Pepsi Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 68.51 2.773

20025 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 68.94 2.756

20032 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 69.35 2.74

20016 Tag Australian Shepherd Lauri Foley NQ 70.84 2.682



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2014

190

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 45.1 4.213

24056 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 45.53 4.173

24018 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 47.15 4.03

24054 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 47.8 3.975

24030 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 47.88 3.968

24051 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 49.49 3.839

24006 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner100 51.93 3.659

24038 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 52.35 3.629

24052 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 52.68 3.607

24033 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 53.54 3.549

24019 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 53.9 3.525

24022 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 56.08 3.388

24037 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 61.92 3.068

24010 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 62.88 3.022

24017 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 63.21 3.006

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ NT

24027 Thrill Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 44.72 4.249

24025 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard NQ 47.05 4.038

24034 Grady Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 49.68 3.824

24039 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 51.72 3.674

24009 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 52.08 3.648

24007 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 52.69 3.606

24013 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 54.06 3.515

24016 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 54.55 3.483

24014 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 54.98 3.456



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2014

190

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24036 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 56.27 3.377

24028 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ 58.43 3.252

24055 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare NQ 58.86 3.228

24021 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 59.14 3.213

24035 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 59.19 3.210

24026 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 60.38 3.147

24020 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 69.03 2.752

24053 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 77.77 2.443

24050 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 79.08 2.403

24049 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 92.6 2.052



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMAC 5/4/2014

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe100 44.23 3.278

16062 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis100 45.97 3.154

16065 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling90 56.62 2.561

16064 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver85 72.82 1.991



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 5/4/2014

145

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMAC 5/4/2014

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12057 Kyee English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ NT

12056 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 42.74 3.767



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMAC 5/4/2014

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20090 Gwen Bernese Mountain Dog Beth Atkinson NQ 49.05 3.364

20064 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 83.98 1.965



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 5/4/2014

178

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 61.86 2.877



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2014

190

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16057 Willis All American Sally Rojek NQ 75.45 2.518

16058 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 81.45 2.333



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 5/4/2014

190

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins100 70.98 2.677

20055 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT

20085 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 82.12 2.314



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TMAC 5/4/2014

178

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 70.42 2.528

4001 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 68.33 2.605



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 5/4/2014

178

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi100 51.47 3.458

8029 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 53.12 3.351

8046 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 62.33 2.856

8026 Thinker Cardigan Welsh Corgi Lauri Foley NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMAC 5/4/2014

184

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12053 AJ Shetland Sheepdog Maggie  Ostroff100 61.51 2.991

12054 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff100 69.12 2.662

12037 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'brien NQ NT

12060 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ NT

12040 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 59.63 3.086

12038 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 61.54 2.99

12034 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 70.12 2.624

12036 Kia All American Beth Fatse NQ 75.19 2.447

12033 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 85.31 2.157



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/4/2014

190

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 49.03 3.875

16046 Casey Border Collie Lara Avery100 57 3.333

16043 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 57.95 3.279

16044 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 48.98 3.879

16050 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 50.31 3.777

16048 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 58.04 3.274

16070 Brhett Border Collie Sandie Hanlon NQ 63.89 2.974

16042 Jake All American Linda Klotzer NQ 66.34 2.864

16045 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 77.71 2.445



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 5/4/2014

190

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 65.88 2.884

20050 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 67.89 2.799

20061 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ NT

20057 Faelan Golden Retriever Sharon Cavanaugh NQ NT

20086 Tango Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 50.26 3.780

20087 Shumai Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 53.62 3.543

20060 Moxie Collie Barbara Brown NQ 60.12 3.160

20100 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 65.82 2.887

20054 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 70.44 2.697



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMAC 5/4/2014

113

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke100 30.18 3.744



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/4/2014

113

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 41.85 2.700



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 5/4/2014

116

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16072 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 74 1.568



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 5/4/2014

119

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20093 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 37.67 3.159

20091 Shine Border Collie Ashley Porter NQ 23.3 5.107

20065 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 49.4 2.409



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 5/4/2014

119

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24059 Bradley Boxer Ashlee Hall96 47.98 2.480



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 5/4/2014

119

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Rumor Border Collie Ashley Porter NQ 19.54 6.090



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 5/4/2014

116

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16074 Risk Shetland Sheepdog Cassandra Lamothe95 26.52 4.374



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 5/4/2014

119

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20075 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ NT

20068 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 43.86 2.713

20067 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 60.11 1.98



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 5/4/2014

119

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24060 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/4/2014

128

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8031 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ NT

8001 Sonny Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ NT

8035 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 32.26 3.968

8032 Gilligan Boston Terrier Barbara Brown NQ 42.59 3.005

8033 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 65.77 1.946



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 5/4/2014

128

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12041 Sprite Papillon Lauri Foley NQ NT

12042 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT

12055 Bear Cairn Terrier Cynthia Schlaikjer NQ 60.91 2.101



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 5/4/2014

134

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16061 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 30.1 4.452

16071 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 29.69 4.513

16056 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 47.71 2.809



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 5/4/2014

139

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20069 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu95 39.6 3.510

20007 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ NT

20066 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 26.78 5.190

20077 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 28.62 4.857

20073 Merlin Australian Shepherd Donna Jean Maheux NQ 70.18 1.981



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 5/4/2014

139

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

24046 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 22.25 6.247

24048 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 44.2 3.145

24058 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 54.77 2.538



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TMAC 5/4/2014

160

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Fiona Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Coe NQ 30.26 5.288



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMAC 5/4/2014

160

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 53.72 2.978

12004 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 56.52 2.831



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/4/2014

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 25.82 6.390

16013 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 30.39 5.429

16067 Kit Shetland Sheepdog Cassandra Lamothe NQ 37.6 4.388



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/4/2014

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20078 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon100 35.19 4.831

20004 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20076 Luna Labrador Retriever Elizabeth Fernandez NQ 47.01 3.616

20038 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 49.04 3.467

20006 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 49.6 3.427



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/4/2014

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24055 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare NQ 34.55 4.920

24028 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ 39.45 4.309



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TMAC 5/4/2014

160

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.08 5.319

8043 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 30.8 5.195

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 31.32 5.109

8008 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 31.83 5.027

8012 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 32.47 4.928

8042 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 33.06 4.84

8023 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 33.8 4.734

8011 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison100 37.61 4.254

8009 Astro Papillon Laura Simonelli100 42.04 3.806

8019 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 43.55 3.674

8010 Cher Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 45.72 3.5

8038 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 46.14 3.468

8044 Maggie Rat Terrier Beth Marlow100 49.28 3.247

8050 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 31.12 5.141

8014 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison NQ 35.66 4.487

8039 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 46.7 3.426

8005 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 47.43 3.373

8022 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 53.68 2.981

8048 Haley Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mary Fine NQ 54.1 2.957

8002 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 55.26 2.895

8018 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 57.05 2.805

8016 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 61.94 2.583



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMAC 5/4/2014

160

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 26.38 6.065

12052 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 27.92 5.731

12030 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West100 28.58 5.598

12023 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 30.19 5.3

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 30.79 5.196

12025 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 30.91 5.176

12013 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 32.09 4.986

12020 Gib Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Marcus100 32.26 4.96

12027 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 32.95 4.856

12024 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 34.9 4.585

12005 Eve Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus100 35.55 4.501

12022 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 35.87 4.461

12031 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 36.56 4.376

12051 Shaker Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger100 37.09 4.314

12029 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 37.48 4.269

12011 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 38.34 4.173

12003 Dinah Parson Russell Terrier Rachel Hutchings100 38.77 4.127

12010 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 39.7 4.030

12016 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 41.13 3.890

12050 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 43.1 3.712

12028 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 37.48 4.269

12032 Balto Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan NQ 44.17 3.622



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMAC 5/4/2014

160

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 48.49 3.3

12021 Cruiser Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus NQ 53.84 2.972



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/4/2014

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 24.6 6.707

16009 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 26.94 6.125

16019 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 27.41 6.02

16017 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 27.61 5.976

16011 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 29.1 5.670

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 29.67 5.561

16035 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 29.76 5.544

16026 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 30.82 5.354

16027 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 31.09 5.307

16020 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 31.46 5.245

16034 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 32.39 5.094

16069 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 32.76 5.037

16003 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 33.58 4.914

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 34.61 4.767

16016 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 35.81 4.608

16040 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte100 36.67 4.5

16006 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 37.06 4.452

16024 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 38.38 4.299

16015 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 40.23 4.101

16038 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 42.45 3.887

16029 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 25.18 6.553

16036 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 31.05 5.314

16068 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 32.86 5.021

16023 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 33.77 4.886



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/4/2014

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 41.75 3.952

16025 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 41.83 3.945

16014 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 44.85 3.679

16002 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 47.54 3.471

16030 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 48 3.438

16039 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 48.73 3.386

16028 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 51.22 3.221

16010 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 55.5 2.973



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/4/2014

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20082 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle100 24.58 6.916

20015 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.85 6.331

20034 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 28.41 5.984

20027 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 28.44 5.977

20009 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.54 5.957

20024 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 29.04 5.854

20046 Pepsi Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 29.06 5.85

20022 Cowboy Avery Border Collie Lara Avery100 29.45 5.772

20028 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 29.5 5.763

20040 Rumor Labrador Retriever Elisa Calabrese100 29.66 5.732

20042 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell100 29.66 5.732

20084 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 30.95 5.493

20029 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 31.19 5.450

20043 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 32.35 5.255

20023 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 32.74 5.192

20020 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 32.81 5.181

20079 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 32.96 5.158

20010 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 37.03 4.591

20088 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau100 43.27 3.929

20030 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 45.76 3.715

20081 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ NT

20080 Fearless Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 25.9 6.564

20044 Boulder Australian Shepherd Roma Hunter NQ 29.61 5.741

20008 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 31.78 5.349

20001 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 31.78 5.349



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/4/2014

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill  NQ 32.3 5.263

20037 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 32.42 5.244

20048 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 33.63 5.055

20018 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 33.95 5.007

20026 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 35.61 4.774

20083 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 35.64 4.77

20013 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 42.83 3.969

20025 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 44.08 3.857

20033 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 47.25 3.598

20012 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 47.64 3.568

20032 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 47.92 3.548

20016 Tag Australian Shepherd Lauri Foley NQ 50.21 3.386



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/4/2014

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24034 Grady Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 28.15 6.039

24007 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.19 6.031

24025 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 28.4 5.986

24024 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.58 5.948

24051 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 30.72 5.534

24054 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 30.92 5.498

24030 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 31.4 5.414

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 32.22 5.276

24014 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 32.84 5.177

24039 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 33.34 5.099

24038 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 33.98 5.003

24019 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 34.73 4.895

24021 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight100 36.19 4.697

24033 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 37.24 4.565

24013 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 37.39 4.547

24026 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 38.9 4.370

24010 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 41.74 4.073

24017 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 43.27 3.929

24037 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 43.87 3.875

24049 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 47.04 3.614

24036 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ NT

24053 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ NT

24018 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ NT

24056 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 27.86 6.102

24035 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 31.73 5.358



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/4/2014

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 31.79 5.348

24047 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer NQ 35.56 4.781

24022 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 36.99 4.596

24016 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 40.19 4.23

24045 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 40.55 4.192

24006 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 40.56 4.191

24027 Thrill Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 41.34 4.112

24052 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 41.47 4.099

24020 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 48.02 3.540

24005 Juliet Standard Poodle Carol Benesch-Ellis NQ 56.7 2.998

24050 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 58.41 2.910



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/4/2014

116

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12056 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf100 24.11 4.811

12049 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 62.14 1.867



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/4/2014

119

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16062 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis100 28.63 4.156

16064 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver100 39.85 2.986

16065 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 26.08 4.563

16063 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 28.64 4.155



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/4/2014

119

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ NT

20090 Gwen Bernese Mountain Dog Beth Atkinson NQ 35.8 3.324



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/4/2014

134

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12057 Kyee English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/4/2014

139

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16058 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 53.06 2.62



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/4/2014

139

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 56.37 2.466



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TMAC 5/4/2014

160

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 45.07 3.550



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TMAC 5/4/2014

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16057 Willis All American Sally Rojek100 33.3 5.105



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TMAC 5/4/2014

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 43.17 3.938

20085 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen100 53.48 3.179

20061 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 33.67 5.049



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

57

TMAC 5/4/2014

160

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 50.3 3.181

4001 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli100 52.41 3.053



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TMAC 5/4/2014

160

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Thinker Cardigan Welsh Corgi Lauri Foley100 37.79 4.234

8029 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 38.55 4.150

8046 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 42.94 3.726

8028 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi NQ 30.7 5.212



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TMAC 5/4/2014

165

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12037 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'brien100 34.4 4.797

12060 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh 100 37.18 4.438

12040 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 38.7 4.264

12034 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 45.61 3.618

12054 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff100 52.39 3.149

12053 AJ Shetland Sheepdog Maggie  Ostroff NQ 45.17 3.653

12038 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 46.8 3.526

12033 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 61.4 2.687



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TMAC 5/4/2014

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 30.17 5.635

16044 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 33.25 5.113

16050 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 34.15 4.978

16042 Jake All American Linda Klotzer100 36.47 4.661

16046 Casey Border Collie Lara Avery100 37.5 4.533

16043 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 42.69 3.982

16066 Ski Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 27.61 6.157

16070 Brhett Border Collie Sandie Hanlon NQ 38.56 4.409

16048 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 39.91 4.26



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TMAC 5/4/2014

170

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20100 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett100 34.95 4.864

20054 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 46.88 3.626

20087 Shumai Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ NT

20086 Tango Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 30.53 5.568

20057 Faelan Golden Retriever Sharon Cavanaugh NQ 41.38 4.108

20060 Moxie Collie Barbara Brown NQ 42.01 4.047

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 52.48 3.239

20051 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 69.38 2.450


